BELGIAN DARK
CHOCOLATE

= ‘\\ :

~ DRIED FRUITS + NUTS
AND ALMONDS



DRIED PLUMS WITH WALNUTS IN
DARK CHOKOLATE

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

o PITTED DRIED PLUMS 55%

o-DARK CHOCOLATE 35 % [COCOA MASS,
SUGAR;.COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:

VANILLA],
WTHWALUTS * WALNUT 10%.
e PRESERVATIVE: POTASSIUM SORBATE

o COCOA SOLIDS:55% MINIMUM
o STORE-IN-A-DRY'PLACE.AWAY-FROM
HEAT
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o) GETROCKNETE
N/~ pELAUMEN
mit WALNUSSEN
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INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.

WWW.DEKA-TRADE.DE



DRIED PLUMS
IN DARK CHOKOLATE

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

o PITTED DRIED PLUMS 65%
o DARK CHOCOLATE 35 % [COCOA MASS,
SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:

SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:
VANILLA], PRESERVATIVE: POTASSIUM
SORBATE
o COCOA-SOLIDS: 55% MINIMUM
«”STORE IN A DRY.PLACE AWAY FROM
HEAT
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in ZARTBITTERSCHOKOLADE &
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INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.

WWW.DEKA-TRADE.DE



DRIED APRICOTS WITH SWEET
ALMONDS IN DARK CHOKOLATE

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

v U‘é - PLTTED DRIED APRICOTS 55%
1S o DARK CHOCOLATE 35 % [COCOA MASS,
AL SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:
oty ol 57 SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:
VANILLA], PRESERVATIVE: POTASSIUM
IN DARK CHOCOLATE SORBATE
« SWEET ALMONDS 10%
«”COCOA SOLIDS:-55% MINIMUM
o STORE IN A DRY PLACE AWAY FROM
HEAT
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7 APRIKOSEN mit
siiBen Mandeln

in ZARTBITTERSCHOKOLADE

2 oog s 4 P . v INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
. B =2 = INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.
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DRIED APRICOTS
IN DARK CHOKOLATE

55 O

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

o PITTED DRIED APRICOTS 55%

o DARK CHOCOLATE 35 °% [COCOA MASS,
SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:

SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:

aPRELIRYE VANILLA], PRESERVATIVE: POTASSIUM

SORBATE

o COCOA-SOLIDS: 55% MINIMUM

o STORE IN A DRY.PLACE AWAY_FROM
HEAT
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APRIKOSEN

in ZARTBITTERSCHOKOLADE

200 g % »_ INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
j ' = INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.
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DRIED APPLES
IN DARK CHOKOLATE

55"0

DRIED APPLES
IN DARK CHOCOLATE

v, GETROCKNETE
APFELRINGE

in ZARTBITTERSCHOKOLADE (= -

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

» DRIED APPLE RINGS 60°%

e DARK CHOCOLATE 40 % [COCOA MASS,
SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:
VANILLA]

o COCOA SOLIDS: 55% MINIMUM

o STOREIN A'DRY PLACE-AWAY FROM
HEAT
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INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.

WWW.DEKA-TRADE.DE



DRIED CHERRIES
IN DARK CHOKOLATE
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DRIED CHERRIES
IN DARK CHOCOLATE

O\ix/ GETROCKNETE
KIRSCHEN
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THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

» DRIED CHERRIES 30%

e DARK CHOCOLATE 70 % [COCOA MASS,
SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:
VANILLA]

o COCOA SOLIDS: 55% MINIMUM

o STOREIN A'DRY PLACE-AWAY FROM
HEAT
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INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.

WWW.DEKA-TRADE.DE



DRIED SOUR CHERRIES
IN DARK CHOKOLATE

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

» DRIED SOUR CHERRIES 30%
« DARK CHOCOLATE 70 % [COCOA MASS,
SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:

SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:
. DRIED SOUR CHERRIES VANILLA]

GORAT o COCOA SOLIDS: 55% MINIMUM
o STOREIN A'DRY PLACE-AWAY FROM
HEAT
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INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), NUTS.

WWW.DEKA-TRADE.DE



WALNUTS
IN DARK CHOKOLATE

THE LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

o WALNUTS 60/
e DARK CHOCOLATE 40 % [COCOA MASS,

SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER:
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, FLAVORS:

LI'L_HALI"-.‘UTS VANILLA]
SORA o COCOA SOLIDS: 55% MINIMUM
o STOREIN A'DRY. PLACECAWAY FROM
HEAT
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INGREDIENTS MARKED IN BOLD CONTAIN SUBSTANCES THAT CAN CAUSE ALLERGIES OR FOOD
INTOLERANCES. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM CEREALS (GLUTEN), OTHER
NUTS.
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BELGIAN DARK
CHOCOLATE

"KING OF FRUITS"

A SPECIAL TASTE IN A SUPERIOR
QUALITY egan
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CONTACT:
EXCLUSIVE IMPORTER
AND DISTRIBUTOR:
DEKA-TRADE
NEUSTADTER STR.47

DRIED FRUITS + NUTS = R
AND ALMONDS

WWW.DEKA-TRADE.DE



